
In Honor of Given by 

Grace Auletta Gault Kathleen Gault 

Josefina M. Carkuff Shane & Audrey Vanden Bosch 

In Memory of Given by 

Adam Sharuk Carolyn Sevier 

Adriana Weeda John & Ann Van Donk 

Alice Barsamian Barsamian Family 

All Loved Ones Who Could Not Be Here Hettinga Family 

Ben D. Tubergen Julie & Ryan Bykerk 

Bernie Bleyenberg Peggy Bleyenberg & Family 

Bill Camping Sandra Camping 

Bob & Karen Slager Dave Slager Family 

Bok-Sun Choi Paul & Katherine Oliver 

Brenda Marsh Todd & Rosie Wester 

Brooks Barsamian Barsamian Family 

Bruce Nicolson Peggy Bleyenberg & Family 

Calvin, Ruth, Jim, George, Robert & Elvin Meek Dan & Kathy Meek 

Carrie Reed Craig & Cindie Gordon   |  Barsamian Family 

Crispin Wey Josephine Wey 

Daniel Forgey Carolyn Sevier 

Don & Johanna Oliver Paul & Katherine Oliver 

Donald Camping Sandra Camping 

Donna Ikelman John & Ann Van Donk 

Ed Hoekstra Craig & Cindie Gordon   |  Barsamian Family 

Emma Nibbelink Ashley Van Dyke 

Emmy Eleveld John & Ann Van Donk 

Forrest, Ina & Fred Thomas Dan & Kathy Meek 

Fotis Douvis Vitakis Family 

Frank Venema Jr. Nancy Venema 

Frank Venema Sr. Nancy Venema 

Gary & Jeanette DeBoer Randy & Rose Mouw 

Gary Zondervan Mavis Zondervan 

George & Clara Jasper Rick & Arlys Jasper 

Georgia Vitakis Vitakis Family 

Gerard & Nellie Van Beek Alice Bouma 

Gerrit Van Maanen Rick & Arlys Jasper 

Gloria Johnston - mom, grandma, great grandma Lana, Stephanie & Mckenzie 

Grandpa Al Gutierrez The Wagner Family 

Gregory Hilarides Mike & MaryBeth Chrisman 

Hein & Grace Pruiksma John & Sue Roeda 

Helen Vanden Bosch Shane & Audrey Vanden Bosch 

Mr. & Mrs. Henry Mejan Sr. Ted & Tena Mejan 

Howard & Juliana Forgey Carolyn Sevier 

Jack W. Steigenga Dean & Kim Mesman 

James & Susan Chan Robert & Mary Chan 

Jesus Ma Silvia Kennedy 

Jim Lower Cindy Lower 

Joe Hengeveld John & Nancy Jansen 

Joe Mesman Mesman Family 



In Memory of Given by 

John & Louise Van Veen Todd & Rosie Wester 

John & Margaret Taylor Carolyn Sevier 

John & Marge Jansen John & Nancy Jansen 

John & Mary Lou Sevier Carolyn Sevier 

John Barnes Georgeta Barnes & the Carnevale Family 

John Van Veen Marv & Carla Kleinjan 

John Van Veen Jr. Todd & Rosie Wester 

Josephine Franco-Lopez Bryan & Angela Lamphere 

Judy Hettinga Art Hettinga 

Kase & Anna Roeda John & Sue Roeda 

Larry Saarloos Dean & Kim Mesman 

Lauren Beyenhof Mike & MaryBeth Chrisman 

Lois  Camping Sandra Camping 

Lois Hilarides Mike & MaryBeth Chrisman 

Lyle Berniklau Audrey Berniklau 

Martha Alberda Todd & Joan Westra & Family 

Martin Bouma Alice Bouma 

Mary & Robert Coder Kathleen Gault 

Mary Trekas Barsamian Family 

Melba Lamphere Bryan & Angela Lamphere 

Melinda Camping Sandra Camping 

Michael Forgey Carolyn Sevier 

Myron & Jan Wester Todd & Rosie Wester 

Owen Pruiksma John & Sue Roeda 

Pam Hershberger Audrey Berniklau 

Papa Kline Guzman Family 

Pete & Grace Pickée Al & Clara VanderPloeg 

Mr. & Mrs. Peter Hettinga Ted & Tena Mejan 

Peter Jimenez Bryan & Angela Lamphere 

Richard Kleinjan Marv & Carla Kleinjan 

Robert C. Findley May M. Findley 

Robert Ikelman John & Ann Van Donk 

Robert & Faye Evenhuis Eric & Nancy Evenhuis 

Román C. Silvia Kennedy 

Ron Chrisman Mike & MaryBeth Chrisman 

Roy & Lou Vanden Bosch Shane & Audrey Vanden Bosch 

Samuel Gault Kathleen Gault 

Shaun Lower Cindy Lower 

Sidney Offinga Jay & Irene Sadler 

Simon VanderPloeg Al & Clara VanderPloeg 

Steve Jarvis Craig & Cindie Gordon 

Sylvester Wey Josephine Wey 

Syros Westra Jan  Westra   |   Todd & Joan Westra & Family 

Ted & Janet Bouma Alice Bouma 

Theresa Wey Josephine Wey 

Trina & Lance Van Dyke Ashley Van Dyke 

Warren & Dorothy Watson Eric & Nancy Evenhuis 

Warren Mouw Marv & Carla Kleinjan   |   Randy & Rose Mouw 


